Tempus Open - Josefin Lundqvist

Josefin Lundqvist

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Broéstsim (25) Personbasta: 01:35.55 AQUA-poang: 277 Datum: 2022-10-15 Tavling:

Pendelsimmet 2022

Tid AQUA
01:35.55 277
01:39.56 245
01:41.94 228
01:42.38 225

Omgang

Final

Final

Final

Final

Datum

2022-10-15
2020-02-22
2019-09-21

2019-09-28

Tavling

Pendelsimmet 2022
Umestanket 2020

KM UmeasSimsallskap 2019

Vagspelen


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=324962
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=324962&amp;event=33&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=324962&amp;event=33&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=324962&amp;event=33&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=324962&amp;event=33&amp;Result_sort=result_date

